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D#1019
Faulkner County Treasurer
Property Tax Relief

Amount Received
Less 4% Coll Comm

Dist Amount

County General
County Road

County Library
Conway Schools
Vilonia Schools
Guy-Perkins Schools
Mt Vernon-Enola Schools
Greenbrier Schools
Mayflower Schools
Southside Schools
Quitman Schools

Rose Bud Schools
Pulaski Co Schools
Conway City General
Conway City Road
Conway Police Pension
Conway Fire Pension
Conway Non-Uniform
Damascus City General
Damascus City Road
Vilonia City General
Vilonia City Road

Guy City General

Guy City Road

Mt Vernon City General
Mt Vernon City Road
Enola City General
Enola City Road
Greenbrier City General
Greenbrier City Road
Wooster City General
Wooster City Road
Mayflower City General
Mayflower City Road
Quitman City General
Quitman City Road
Twin Groves City General
Twin Groves City Road
Holland City Road

JAN
FEB
MAR
APR
MAY
JUN
JUL
AUG
SEP
OoCT
NOV
DEC

Date :12/12/2023

$ 19,594.34
8501 $ (783.77)
$ 18,810.57
Jan Feb Mar
$ 473,731.80 $ 11520057 $ 100,419.57
$ 21532147 $ 52,361.19 $ 45,642.89
$ 105263.34 $ 25597.60 $ 22,313.26
$ 2,162,828.83 $ 525949.78 $ 458,466.83
$ 670,251.17 $ 162,989.53 $ 142,076.86
$ 106,260.32 $ 2584004 $ 22,524.59
$ 101,237.31 $ 2461856 $ 21,459.83
$ 737,10452 $ 17924671 $ 156,248.14
$ 25351577 $ 61,649.15 $ 53,739.15
$ 18,881.98 $ 4,591.66 $ 4,002.52
$ 58,500.99 $ 14,226.08 $ 12,400.78
$ 1,749.02 $ 42532 $ 370.75
$ 11,437.30 $ 2,78129 $ 2,424.43
$ 12694511 $ 30,870.11 $ 26,909.26
$ 59,254.07 $ 14,409.22 $ 12,560.42
$ 16,897.43 $ 4,109.06 $ 3,581.84
$ 16,897.43 $ 4,109.06 $ 3,581.84
$ 16,897.43 $ 4,109.06 $ 3,581.84
$ 42093 $ 102.36 $ 89.23
$ 196.37 $ 4775 $ 41.62
$ 1191725 $ 2,898.00 $ 2,526.16
$ 5563.02 $ 1,352.80 $ 1,179.22
$ 2,849.92 $ 693.04 $ 604.11
$ 99750 $ 24257 $ 211.45
$ 21882 $ 5321 $ 46.39
$ 13317 $ 3238 $ 28.23
$ 505.02 $ 12281 $ 107.05
$ 47055 $ 11443 $ 99.74
$ 20,375.10 $ 4,954.75 $ 4,319.02
$ 713134 $ 173418 $ 1,511.67
$ 341970 $ 83159 $ 724.89
$ 159652 $ 38824 $ 338.42
$ 8,302.75 $ 2,019.04 $ 1,759.98
$ 290737 $ 707.01 $ 616.29
$ 14153 $ 3442 % 30.00
$ 4961 $ 12.06 $ 10.52
$ 112963 $ 27470 $ 239.45
$ 35931 $ 8738 $ 76.16
$ 849.18 $ 20650 $ 180.01
$ 5,222,509.88 $ 1,269,993.21 $ 1,107,044.41
TOTAL AMT LESS AMOUNT
RECEIVED 4% COMM DISTRIBUTED
$ 5,440,114.46 $ (217,604.58) $ 5,222,509.88
$ 1,322,909.59 $ (52,916.38) $ 1,269,993.21
$ 1,153,171.26 $ (46,126.85) $ 1,107,044.41
$ 1,298947.41 $ (51,957.90) $ 1,246,989.51
$ 1,024,26569 $ (40,970.63) $ 983,295.06
$ - $ - $ -
$ 3,030.65 $ (121.23) $ 2,909.42
$ - $ - $ -
$ - $ - $ -
$ 19,594.34 $ (783.77) $ 18,810.57
$ 10,262,033.40 $ (410,481.34) $ 9,851,552.06
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Receipt #21906

Apr
113,099.61
51,465.32
25,131.69
513,694.71
160,337.52
25,467.07
24,513.49
178,218.80
60,497.99
4,372.59
14,090.35
411.47
2,759.39
30,190.38
14,091.86
4,018.55
4,018.55
4,018.55
97.69
45.58
2,844.19
1,327.63
688.05
240.81
51.43
31.31
121.55
113.37
4,884.61
1,709.61
814.28
380.12
1,962.76
686.78
33.63
11.77
262.84
83.63
199.98

1,246,989.51

Distributed Amt

Faulkner County Treasurer

Property Tax Relief Distribution

Year Ending December 31, 2023

Date :12/08/2023

May Jun Jul
$ 89,182.99 $ -8 263.89
$ 40,582.22 $ -8 120.12
$ 19,817.22 $ -8 58.64
$ 405,066.34 $ -8 1,198.48
$ 126,431.77 $ -8 374.16
$ 20,081.68 $ -8 59.59
$ 19,329.75 $ -8 57.35
$ 140,531.79 $ -8 415.49
$ 47,704.79 $ -8 141.04
$ 344794 $ -8 10.20
$ 11,110.73 $ -8 32.98
$ 32446 $ -8 0.96
$ 217588 $ -8 6.52
$ 23,806.18 $ -8 70.40
$ 11,111.93 $ -8 32.86
$ 3,168.77 $ -8 9.37
$ 3,168.77 $ -8 9.37
$ 3,168.77 $ -8 9.37
$ 77.03 $ -8 0.23
$ 3594 $ -8 0.11
$ 224274 $ -8 6.63
$ 1,046.88 $ -8 3.09
$ 54255 $ -8 1.61
$ 189.89 $ -8 0.56
$ 4055 $ -8 0.12
$ 2469 $ -8 0.07
$ 95.85 $ -8 0.28
$ 89.40 $ -8 0.26
$ 3851.69 $ -8 11.38
$ 1,348.09 $ -8 3.98
$ 642.09 $ -8 1.89
$ 299.74 $ -8 0.88
$ 154771 $ -8 455
$ 54155 $ -8 1.59
$ 2651 $ -8 0.08
$ 928 $ -8 0.03
$ 20726 $ -8 0.62
$ 65.95 $ -8 0.20
$ 157.69 $ -8 0.47
$ 983,295.06 $ - $ 2,909.42
November Certification

Total Tax

Reduction December

Certified Prior Distribution Distribution
$ 10,262,033.40 $10,242,439.06 $ 19,594.34

Collector's Comm Collector's Comm  Collector's Comm
$  (410,481.34) $ (409,697.56) $ (783.77)

Distributed Amt  Distributed Amt
$ 9,851,552.06 $ 9,832,741.50 $ 18,810.57
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891,898.43
405,493.21
198,181.75

4,067,204.97

1,262,461.01
200,233.29
191,216.29
1,391,765.45
477,247.89
35,306.89
110,361.91
3,281.98
21,584.81
238,791.44
111,460.36
31,785.02
31,785.02
31,785.02
787.47
367.37
22,434.97
10,472.64
5,379.28
1,882.78
41052
249.85
952.56
887.75
38,396.55
13,438.87
6,434.44
3,003.92
15,596.79
5,460.59
266.17
93.27
2,114.50
672.63
1,593.83

9,832,741.49

Per Final Certification
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930,796.95
423,742.06
206,831.00
4,226,704.50
1,321,168.20
210,092.64
202,811.50
1,463,464.29
497,885.72
35,923.20
116,754.72
3,378.73
22,969.70
248,354.52
115,923.60
33,057.75
33,057.75
33,057.75
779.63
363.72
23,398.45
10,922.08
5,650.70
1,977.72
422.30
257.06
1,020.02
951.41
39,968.04
13,988.80
6,643.22
3,101.18
16,067.78
5,622.20
276.11
96.63
2,214.66
704.66
1,632.45

10,262,033.40
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(37,231.86)
(16,949.68)
(8,273.24)
(169,068.18)
(52,846.73)
(8,403.71)
(8,112.46)
(58,538.57)
(19,915.43)
(1,436.93)
(4,670.19)
(135.15)
(918.79)
(9,934.18)
(4,636.94)
(1,322.31)
(1,322.31)
(1,322.31)
(31.19)
(14.55)
(935.94)
(436.88)
(226.03)
(79.11)
(16.89)
(10.28)
(40.80)
(38.06)
(1,598.72)
(559.55)
(265.73)
(124.05)
(642.71)
(224.89)
(11.04)
(3.87)
(88.59)
(28.19)
(65.30)

(410,481.34)

Final

Distribution
893,565.09
406,792.38
198,557.76
4,057,636.32
1,268,321.47
201,688.93
194,699.04
1,404,925.72
477,970.29
34,486.27
112,084.53
3,243.58
22,050.91
238,420.34
111,286.66
31,735.44
31,735.44
31,735.44
748.44
349.17
22,462.51
10,485.20
5,424.67
1,898.61
405.41
246.78
979.22
913.35
38,360.32
13,429.25
6,377.49
2,977.13
15,425.07
5,397.31
265.07
92.76
2,126.07
676.47
1,567.15
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$ 9,851,552.06

DD DD P DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD D DD DD DD DD DD DD D D BB

December
Distribution
1,666.66
1,299.17
376.01
(9,568.65)
5,860.46
1,455.64
3,482.75
13,160.27
722.40
(820.62)
1,722.62
(38.40)
466.10
(371.10)
(173.70)
(49.58)
(49.58)
(49.58)
(39.03)
(18.20)
27.54
12.56
45.39
15.83
(5.11)
(3.07)
26.66
25.60
(27.23)
(9.62)
(56.95)
(26.79)
(171.72)
(63.28)
(1.10)
(0.51)
11.57
3.84
(26.68)

18,810.57
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TC
33.33
25.98
7.52
(23.92)
14.65
3.64
8.71
32.90
1.81
(2.05)
4.31
(0.10)
117
(7.43)
(3.47)
(0.99)
(0.99)
(0.99)
(0.78)
(0.36)
0.55
0.25
0.90
0.32
(0.10)
(0.06)
0.54
0.51
(0.55)
(0.19)
(1.13)
(0.54)
(3.43)
(1.27)
(0.02)
(0.01)
0.23
0.08
(0.53)

88.49



